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Anlage

In der Anlage 11, 68259 Mannheim
T 0621-791150 E.Lauer@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Lauer, Alexander

Jugendwart/in
Large-Mayer, Andrea
T 017640547659
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Herren 1
MF: Nico Antoni

m 01719354201, nico.antoni@web.de

Herren 2
MF: Dennis Kanler

m 01729056464; dennis@kanler.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mayer, Florian
Antoni, Nico
Keller, Thies
Eckard, Tim
Kinzler, Dominik
Schneider, Uwe
Schneider, Jannik
Bremicker, Rolf
Bauer, Jan

Klein, Maximilian
Vogele, Patrick
Lébau, Valentin
Streuff, Tim
Schnuck, Axel
Schneider, Robin
Kanler, Dennis
Schwirtlich, Tim
Lauer, Edgar
Largé, Michael
Dettlinger, Paul
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Nebel, Fabian
Kramer, Patrick
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Henning, Kjell

Groschel, Jonathan

Schmets, Louis (FRA gA)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19500887
19401391
17251288
19006252
19106142
16753729
10250589
14202171
19105779
19351197
19404967
10250588
10362420
16701811
10454987
19202136
19962060
14002415
17601291
10468739
10562164
19400540
19253439
10655463
10752766

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,1
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK15,3
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK17,5
LK18,3
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK20,1
LK20,0
LK20,3

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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54

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Bertomeu, Andrés
Dettlinger, Stefan
Back, Christoph
Eigenbrod, Joachim
Schwirtlich, Janis
Wenneis, Christopher
Dr. Gotsche, Michael
Hauck, Bernhard
Lauer, Yannick
Lauer, Alexander
Loébau, Ulrich
Neubauer, Niklas
Horner, Klaus

Dr. Fischer, Frank
Back, Gabriel
Engelhardt, Simon
Kastenholz, Andreas
Scheu, Valentin
Dunz, Nepomuk
Dewald, Finn

Lauer, Finn
Gottmann, Felix
Gember, Jan

von Hazebrouk, Felix
Wagner, Leo

Seifert, Jannis
Werner, Tim
Waniek, Max
Zehner, Jochen
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17654300
16592912
19554074
18906147
10162118
16701876
16856591
17455726
19852399
16701721
16755591
19800673
16993557
16994832
19860592
10156168
19073620
19511925
19102367
10567346
10558306
10464567
19401390
18155240
10770933
10842660
10768701
10840074
17056948

LK DR Info
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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